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Name Company Name Address Phone 
Number 

Fax Number E-mail Address 

Brian Hubbs Knox County Procurement 
1000 N. Central St., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5753  865-215-5778 brian.hubbs@knoxcounty.org 

 Drew Thurman Knox County Solid Waste 
205 W. Baxter Ave. 
Knoxville, TN 37917 
 

865-215-5821   drew.thurman@knoxcounty.org  

Dave Shelton Knox County Procurement 
205 W. Baxter Ave. 
Knoxville, TN 37917 
 

865-258-3586    david.shelton@knoxcounty.org 

Todd Hickman Knox County Procurement 
1000 N. Central St., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5603  todd.hickman@knoxcounty.org  

 Kimberlie Cole Strata-G, LLC 
2027 Castaic Ln. 
Knoxville, TN 37932 423-612-0339   kcole@stratag.org  

Danielle Cleveland Strata-G, LLC 
2027 Castaic Ln. 
Knoxville, TN 37932 865-809-2724  dcleveland@stratag.org  

Amanda Seale Keep Knoxville Beautiful, Inc. 
2743 #B Wimpole Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37914 865-521-6957  amanda@keepknoxvillebeautiful.org  

Khann Chov Keep Knoxville Beautiful, Inc. 
2743 #B Wimpole Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37914 865-521-6957  khann@keepknoxvillebeautiful.org  
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